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POINTAGE FINAL SCORE

VIS
LOC

MATCH / GAME SPECTATEURS
SPECTATORS

DÉBUT / START

FIN / END

MOUSQUETAIRES DE ST-HYACINTHE

81

80

09

05

3

91

88

89

87 92

87

98

LUC JOYAL
JÉRÉMI GAGNON

JEAN-CLAUDE PROVOST

94

95

96

97

98

99

68

76

79

85

90

91

BOUM NORD

0 810

1

1

2

2

3

3

GUILLAUME THIBAULT

BENJAMIN VERRIER

ATOME

1

DANY DUBÉ

99

87

83

90

98

98

1

1

3

66

51

26

19

13

10

09

08

05

OLIVIER HAMEL

MARIO GRAVEL

35

CDMAS

THOMAS PARENTEAU

MAÏK DESAUTELS

CHAD GAULIN

OLIVIER LAVALLEE

JOEY HARDY

MALIK DESROCHERS

LAURENT GAUVIN

CORALIE LECLERC

ZAC BEAUDOIN

FÉLIX RAQUIER

09:08

09:32

03:40

ST-HYACINTHE, L.P. GAUCHER

LORENZO MEDEIROS

FLORENCE MIGNAULT

ALEXY LAFLEUR

MATHIS BERNIER

MEDERICK HERVIOU

NATHAN BOURQUE

DIDIER RAQUIER

HENRI MICHON

THOMAS DOUCET

CHARLES-ANDRÉ DANEAULT

JÉRÉMY LAFRENIÈRE

ANTOINE DUBÉ

39

GABRIEL MELANCON

EDOUARD HAMEL

19 avr 19

0

A53

A47

A53

0

0

3

3

2

0

0

93

92

90

89

88

87

86

84

83

05:25

08:38

13:19

39

01

35

35

12ST-HYACINTHE

A47

A55

A80

A47

A53

A55

JULIEN DONTIGNY

TOMAS GERVAIS

CHARLES-ANTOINE RICHARD

ALEXIS MAILHOT

EMRIK LECOURS

JACOB BEAUMIER

JAKOB ROYER

JEFFREY THIFFAULT

JUSTIN GARANT

TOMMY RICHARD

15:30:46

BB

0 0

CALEB RIOUX

GABRIELLE ROBITAILLE

04:54

09:32

01:38

09:48

02:10

09:52

00

0

0

0

0




